HORUS440-M
Intel 4/5th XEON SP Rugged
Features
 Intel® 4/5th XEON® SP Processor Sliver, Gold, Platinum CPUs
 Intel® Data Center GPU Flex 170(32 Xe-cores, 16GB GDDR6)
 Nvidia RTX 6000 ADA, 48GB GDDR6, 18176 CUDA® cores
 Up to 2TB DDR5- 5600MT/s RDIMM ECC
 8 pins programmable GPIO
 8x U.2 NVMe PCIe Gen 4 (Up to 128TB)
 2x M.2 NVMe (OS)
 I/O: 1xIPMI , 2x10G , 4x1G
 3 x HHHL Slot Available
 DC 16V-72V (1000W)
 MIL-STD: 810, 461
 6x GMSL 2.0 inputs
 RAID PCIe Gen 4.0 Tri-Mode Support RAID 0, 00, 1, 5, 6,
10, 50 and 60
1
Product Highlight
Technical Specification
Management and Operating System
Expansion and Modular Maintability
Input/Output Versatility
Power Supply Options
Environmental
Operating
T ° °
° °
Non-Operating
Temperature: -40°C to 85°C
Humidity: 5%to 95%, non-condensing
Mechanical
Height: 2U or 88.9mm
Width: 17.3 inches (440.0mm)
Depth: 15.75 inches (400.0mm)
Weight: 25 pounds (11.3kg)
19” rackmountable
2
Specifications
SYSTEM
FRONT I/O
Power Button 1
SSD LED indicator 1
Swappable SSD Tray 8
REAR I/O
3
ENVIRONMENTAL
4
Appearance
Dimension
5
6
Revision history 轉 Pdf 格式時不要包含此頁
Date Description Remark
2023/12/28 初版 HORUS440-M/R
2023/12/29- 正名為 HORUS440-M，更新圖面資料
2024/1/02 更新插圖和 Dimension 圖
2024/03/21 更新拉線圖、外觀圖
2024/04/01 更新拉線圖 PCIe slot 的 option